PTC56468 3th Main Road,	PON PURE	I I-IVIAI-ZU	DATE & TIME 11-Mar-2021 8:45PM		www.cs.ponpurelogistics.com Sign up with your Mobile No. to get POD & Tracking			
	Logistics	TRUCK No.	BF7639	BOOKING MOI	DE	GCN No.	10105932100585	
Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040. PAN : AAJCS0953J expres@ponpurelogistics.com www.ponpurelogistics.com					(55)	FROM	PONDICHERRY METTU	PALAYAM (PDYI
GSTIN: 34AAJCS0953J1Z7			10105932100585		ТО		CHENNAI AMBATTUR (CHAB)	
						manage of the state of the stat	FREIGHT CHARGES	AMOUNT
CONSIGNOR: RUCHI PACKAGING PVT LTD							BASIC FREIGHT	Antistanies no antienne missaries de la faction de environne
mettupalayam-605009			chennal-600050				ARTICLE CHARGES .	dominationementoristica and
							DOCUMENT CHARGES	-
Mobile Number : 9443227462			Waltin Number 1				DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES	_
							DIESEL HIKE CHARGES	_
Email Id: ruchipackagingpvtltd@gmail.com			Email Id: NO@GMAIL.COM				FRIEGHT ON VALUE	-
GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CO		ONTAIN	NO. Of ARTICLE	CHARG	ED WT.	ACTUAL WT.	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	
PLASTIC GRANUELS			5	55.0	55.		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
	VALUE	4758.00					TOTHER CHARGES	Contraction and Albert to the production
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T			time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229			DOOR COLLECTION	- Control of the Cont	
Seal / Sign Required Invoice				- CHAIR CHAIR CHAIR WAR				100.00
		NO	REMARKS:		AND THE REAL PROPERTY.		DISCOUNT	-0.00
			ODA Location :	Charles and State of State of Charles St	CA		TOTAL FREIGHT	The solution of the second sec
Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY - 605009				ODA Km: 0.00			Rupees: -	
BOOKING 11, 80 FT ROAD, RANGA NAGAR, OLD MARRY URAVU KARAI, OFFICE: PONDICHERRY - 605 110				DUPLIGATE				
	LTD ackagingpvtltd@gm Seal / Sign Req A-2, VAZHUDAVUR FT ROAD, RANGA DICHERRY - 605 111	9443227462 ackagingpvtttd@gmail.com SAID TO CO PLASTIC GRANUELS VALUE Seal / Sign Required Invoice Sign: A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET DET ROAD, RANGA NAGAR, OLD MARRY CO DICHERRY - 605 110 signee who is paying freight is liable for	9443227462 ackagingpvtltd@gmail.com SAID TO CONTAIN PLASTIC GRANUELS VALUE 4758.00 Seal / Sign Required Invoice Sign: NO A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY - DET ROAD, RANGA NAGAR, OLD MARRY URAVU KARAI, DICHERRY - 605 110 signee who is paying freight is liable for Good	CONSIGNEE: LTD lucas tvs ltd-am chennal-600050 9443227462 Mobile Number eackagingpvtltd@gmail.com Email Id: NO. of ARTICLE PLASTIC GRANUELS VALUE 4758.00 Cus. Spec, Inst time), Delivery E Seal / Sign Required Invoice Sign: NO A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY - ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Km:	LTD Lucas tvs ltd-amb Lucas tvs ltd-amb	TOTO 105932100585 CONSIGNEE: lucas tvs ltd-amb chennal-600050 9443227462 Mobile Number: 9840014613 Backagingpvtltd@gmail.com SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. PLASTIC GRANUELS VALUE 4758.00 Cus. Spec. Inst: Est. Del. Date: 13-Mar-2021(time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 91501122 Seal / Sign Required Invoice Sign: NO REMARKS: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Location: ODA Lo	CONSIGNEE: LITD LICAS tvs ltd-amb chennal-600050 9443227462 Mobile Number: 9840014613 Email Id: NO@GMAIL.COM SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT. PLASTIC GRANUELS 5 55.0 VALUE 4758.00 Cus. Spec. Inst: Est. Del. Date: 13-Mar-2021(Booked after cut of time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229 Seal / Sign Required Invoice Sign: NO A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY- DIFT ROAD, RANGA NAGAR, OLD MARRY URAVU KARAI, DUPLICATE Signee who is paying freight is liable for Goods received in good conditions For Page 1000 Security	CONSIGNEE: ICONSIGNEE: ILTD ILCAS tvs Itd-amb Chennal-600050 ARTICLE CHARGES DOCUMENT CHARGES PRIEGHT ON VALUE FREIGHT ON VALUE FREIGHT SURCHARGE FREIGHT SURCHARGE FREIGHT SURCHARGE Time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229 TOTHER CHARGES DOCOR COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY DOOR COLLECTION DOOR DELIVERY TOTAL FREIGHT Rupees: — ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Location: ODA Km: ODA Km: ODO Signee who is paying freight is liable for Goods received in good condition: For Pon Pure Logistics Priv

(Receiver : Sign, Mobile No., Stamp & Date)

9/2 9150 112 229

The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the information contained on this waybill.